
RFB 2020-140 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PRE-SORT MAILING SERVICES

HUB:    No
COOP    No

Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate
Letters Pre-Sort Rate
Flats Pre-Sort Rate

Postcard Pre-Sort Rate
Rate to Run Offsite Emergency Mail Service
Rate for Flats (Elections & Housing Only)

AWARD:  PITNEY BOWES PRESORT SERVICES, LLC

N/A

11 oz.
N/A

$2.80

12 oz.
N/A

$2.60
10 oz.

$0.419
$0.80

$0.419
$1.00

9 oz.

8 oz.

$0.419
$1.20

$0.419
$1.40
N/A

$2.00
N/A

$2.20
N/A

$2.40

 Pitney Bowes Presort
Services, LLC 
 Omaha, NE 

7 oz.

6 oz.

5 oz.

3.5 oz.

3 oz.

1 oz.

2 oz.

$1.60
N/A

$1.80
N/A

$0.06 each

$3.00

$3.20
N/A

13 oz.

$0.270
$0.03 each


	Bid No. 2020-140

