## RFB 2020-140 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR PRE-SORT MAILING SERVICE:

Services, LLC Omaha, NE			Pitney Bowes Presort
No			_
HUB: No   COOP No			· ·
Letters Pre-Sort Rate   \$0.419			·
Flats Pre-Sort Rate			COOP No
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$0.80	1 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	\$0.419
Flats Pre-Sort Rate		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$0.80
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.00     Continue	2	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	\$0.419
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.20	2 02.	Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$1.00
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.20	3 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	\$0.419
Flats Pre-Sort Rate		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$1.20
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.40	3.5 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	\$0.419
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.60		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$1.40
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.60	<b>F</b>	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$1.80     7 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.00     8 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.20     9 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.20     9 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.40     10 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.40     10 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.60     11 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.80     12 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.00     13 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     14 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     15 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     16 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     17 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     18 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     19 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     10 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     11 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     12 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     13 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     14 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     15 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     16 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     17 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     18 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     19 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     10 oz.   Eletters Pre-Sort Rate   \$0.270     10 oz.   Eletter	5 OZ.	Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$1.60
Flats Pre-Sort Rate	C ==	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.00	6 OZ.	Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$1.80
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.00	7	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.20     9 oz.   Letters Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.40     10 oz.   Letters Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.60     11 oz.   Letters Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.80     Letters Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.00     Letters Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.00     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     Postcard Pre-Sort Rate   \$0.270     Postcard Pre-S	/ OZ.	Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$2.00
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.20     9 oz.	8 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.40		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$2.20
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.40	9 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.60		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$2.40
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.60	10 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
11 oz.       Flats Pre-Sort Rate       \$2.80         12 oz.       Letters Pre-Sort Rate       N/A         Flats Pre-Sort Rate       \$3.00         Letters Pre-Sort Rate       N/A         Flats Pre-Sort Rate       \$3.20         Postcard Pre-Sort Rate       \$0.270		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$2.60
Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$2.80     12 oz.   Letters Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.00     13 oz.   Letters Pre-Sort Rate   N/A     Flats Pre-Sort Rate   \$3.20     Postcard Pre-Sort Rate   \$0.270	11 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
12 oz.         Flats Pre-Sort Rate         \$3.00           13 oz.         Letters Pre-Sort Rate         N/A           Flats Pre-Sort Rate         \$3.20           Postcard Pre-Sort Rate         \$0.270		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$2.80
Flats Pre-Sort Rate	12 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
13 oz. Flats Pre-Sort Rate \$3.20 Postcard Pre-Sort Rate \$0.270		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$3.00
Flats Pre-Sort Rate \$3.20 Postcard Pre-Sort Rate \$0.270	13 oz.	Letters Pre-Sort Rate	N/A
		Flats Pre-Sort Rate	\$3.20
Rate to Run Offsite Emergency Mail Service \$0.03 each	Postca	d Pre-Sort Rate	\$0.270
tate to Itali Official Emorgonicy man control	Rate to Run Offsite Emergency Mail Service		\$0.03 each
Rate for Flats (Elections & Housing Only) \$0.06 each	Rate for Flats (Elections & Housing Only)		\$0.06 each

AWARD: PITNEY BOWES PRESORT SERVICES, LLC